EDMP - Vilsbiburg

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 03 /21
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Vilsbiburg Vilsbiburg Info
Vilsbiburg Vilsbiburg Info
Vilsbiburg Vilsbiburg Info
Vilsbiburg Vilsbiburg Info

Nearby beacons

code identifier

MNW MUNICH NDB

MSW MUNICH NDB

DMN DME

DMS DME

oTT OTTERSBERG VOR/DME
MNE MUNICH NDB

MSE MUNICH NDB

MIQ MIKE NDB

IGL INGOLSTADT NDB
SBG SALZBURG VOR/DME
SBG SALZBURG NDB

IGL INGOLSTADT TACAN
RDG RODING VOR/DME

Bavaria
Germany

ED

1450ft (442m)
GMT +1

48.42650, 12.34550

land
EDMP
n/a
n/a

529m (1736ft)
45° [ 225°
20m (66ft)
grass

123.000
123.000
123.000
123.000

dist
17.4
18.1
22.2
23.2
25.7
27

28.1
30.9
335
335
35.2
35.4
37.5

bearing
263°
260.4°
263.8°
261.3°
245°
263.9°
262.3°
280.8°
293.9°
127.7°
129.9°
290.5°
16.4°

frequency
338
400
116
115
112.30
369
358
426
345
113.80
382
111.40
114.70
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Sl SALZBURG NDB 44.6 133.4° 410

GSB DME 48.3 129° 109.45
HFX HOHENFELS NDB 51.2 328.4° 286
RTT RATTENBERG NDB 61.9 202.1° 303
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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